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Bliss Bath

WS-79622 / WS-79628 / WS-79636 

Fixture Type: 

Catalog Number: 

Project: 

Location: 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS 
Two polished nickel clips restrain the tempered glass diffuser at its edges in 
an elegant meditation on balance, while highly efficient led modules 
ensure an outstanding illumination that will endure the test of time.  

Color Temp: 3000K 
CRI: 90 
Dimming: 100% - 10% ELV 
Rated Life: 50,000 hrs* 
Input: 120V (277 special order) 
Construction: Aluminum with tempered glass diffuser 
Finish: Polished Nickel 
Standards: ETL & cETL listed, Damp listed, Title 24 (for 
WS-72628)

FEATURES 
• White mitered glass
• Vertical or horizontal mount
• Conversion plate for 4" J box included
• No transformer or driver required
• Alternate color temperature available (2700K or 3500K special order)
• ADA compliant

ORDER NUMBER 

Model Wattage Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens Finish 

WS-79622 
WS-79628 
WS-79636 

22” 
28” 
36” 

25W 
35W 
39W 

120V-277V 
2390 
3433 
3472 

1646 
2208 
2540 

PN Polished Nickel 

Example: WS-79628-PN 

For 277V special order, add an “F” before the finish: WS_79622F-PN 

For 2700K add “-27”, 3500K add “-35” before the finish: WS-79622-35-PN 
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